Microchip Technology
IC RCVR HS DIFF 2.5/3.3V 8-MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SY10EP16UKG.pdf
request SY10EP16UKG pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number SY10EP16UKG.The price and lead time for
SY10EP16UKG depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 2.375 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP
Series: 10EP
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Bits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Differential Receiver/Driver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SY10EP16UKG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SY10EP11UZI-TR
IC CLK BUFFER 1:2 3GHZ 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP16V
MICREL
RFQ
SY10EP16UZG-TR
IC RCVR HS DIFF 2.5/3.3V 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP16UMG-TR
IC RCVR HS DIFF 2.5/3.3V 8-MLF
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP11UZG TR
MICREL
RFQ
SY10EP16UZG
IC RCVR HS DIFF 2.5/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP11UZG
IC CLK BUFFER 1:2 3GHZ 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP11UZG-TR
IC CLK BUFFER 1:2 3GHZ 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP16UKG-TR
IC RCVR HS DIFF 2.5/3.3V 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EP11UZI
IC CLK BUFFER 1:2 3GHZ 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCTC4850KHC
CTRLR TEMP SSR 480V 50A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
HS15 1R2 J
RES CHAS MNT 1.2 OHM 5% 15W
Ohmite
RFQ
AHP500FB-33R
RES CHAS MNT 33 OHM 1% 5W
Yageo
RFQ
TA2K0PH1R00KE
RES CHAS MNT 1 OHM 10% 2000W
Ohmite
RFQ
825FR70E
RES CHAS MNT 0.7 OHM 1% 25W
Ohmite
RFQ
805F300
RES CHAS MNT 300 OHM 1% 5W
Ohmite
RFQ
HS25 15R F
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 1% 25W
Ohmite
RFQ
AHA80AJB-27R
RES CHAS MNT 27 OHM 5% 80W
Yageo
RFQ
HS75 22R F
RES CHAS MNT 22 OHM 1% 75W
Ohmite
RFQ
810F50K
RES CHAS MNT 50K OHM 1% 10W
Ohmite
RFQ